
Florida A&M University (FAMU) Florida Polytechnic University (FPU)
Angela Peterson Laura Marrone
University Registrar Associate Director Procurement
School of Graduate Studies,
Research and Continuing Education 
C/O Reginald K. Ellis, Ph.D. 
Florida A&M University 
515 Orr Drive 
469 Tucker Hall 
Tallahassee, Florida 32307

Office of Procurement
Poly South
LTB-2177
4700 Research Way
Lakeland, FL 33805

angela.peterson@famu.edu lmarrone@floridapoly.edu 

Florida Atlantic University (FAU) Florida State University (FSU)
Jan Macko Brian Barton
Director of Graduate Admissions Sr. Associate Dean for Enrollment & Finance; Chief of Staff
Florida Atlantic University                          
Graduate College 
777 Glades Road 
Student Support Services 
(SU-80, Room 101) 
Boca Raton, FL 33431-0991

Florida State University
The Graduate School
222 S. Copeland St.
314 Westcott Building
Tallahassee, FL 32306-1410

mackoj@fau.edu bbarton@admin.fsu.edu 

Florida Gulf Coast University (FGCU) New College of Florida (NCF)
Michele Brice Nikita  Bagley
Administrative Assistant Program Coordinator for Graduate School
Office of the Registrar 
Office of Records & Registration 
10501 FGCU Blvd. S. 
MOD4 0019 
Fort Myers, FL 33965-6565

New College of Florida
c/o Nikita Bagley, HNS E172C
5800 Bay Shore Road,
Sarasota, FL 34243

mbrice@fgcu.edu nbagley@ncf.edu 

Florida International University (FIU) University of Florida (UF)
Clara Gonzalez Ginger Gibson
Financial Analyst 3 Executive Director, Finance & Administration, Engineering
Florida International University
112200 SW 8th Street
Modesto Maidique Campus - SASC 468
Miami, FL 33119

Virginia "Ginger" Gibson, C.P.A. |
Executive Direcor, Finance and Administration
Herbert Wertheim College of Engineering
University of Florida
P.O. Box 116550 | 340 Weil Hall,gonzalcl@fiu.edu ggibson@ufl.edu 

GCIS SUS Fiscal & Payment Contacts



University of Central Florida (UCF)
Brian Boyd
Uniersity Registrar
Millican Hall, Room 161
4365 Andromeda Loop N.,
Orlando, FL 32816-0086
brian.boyd@ucf.edu 

University of North Florida (UNF)
Mehan Kuehner
Director for Graduate School
University of North Florida
The Graduate School
Building 1/ste. 2000
1 UNF Drive
Jacksonville, FL 32224
mkuehner@unf.edu 

University of West Florida (UWF)
Melissa Webb
Assistant Dean of the Graduate School
University of West Florida
Graduate School
Attn: Melissa Webb
11000 University Pkwy, Bldg 11
Pensacola, FL 32514
mwebb@uwf.edu


























